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1 12:35 3YO

Officer Woody
D'wild Ride
Nearly Forgotten
Mary Coughlan
Matsui's Miss
Wilmington
Brookmont

2 1:02 485

Due Day

Kiki Simone

Holy Moon

Deb's Finest Red
Whisperingdeelites
Josy's Gold
Joshua's Cup

Red Keenan
Kimberlite China

3 1:29 4&UP

Cayenne Call
Stormin Eddie
Louderfasterharder
Rectory Hill

Tidy Up

Clinch

Dusty OI' Cognac

4 1:56 48&5

Becky Red
Charcoal Burner
Shiningrayofhope
A Kwik One
Precious Polly

Lil Miss Buster
Babe's Eagle
Committed Star
Geterdone Frances

5 2:25 48&UP

Power Pack

Time for Etbauer
Tide Runner

Lady Be Tru
Thunder and Belle
Summer Cielo
Cheyenne Spirit

6 2:55 3YO

Postage Necessary
Righteous Brother
Private Detective

F Swoop Trick

War Veteran

K Otee

Time Is Crucial
Dega Papillon

F 5.5f

3f Ky
3f Ont
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f

3f Fla

F 6.0f

4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
5mLa
5mLa
5mLa
4f La

1mile

9gKy
6gFla
6gKy
7gKy
SgKy
79Ky
8hind

F 6.0f

5mLa
5mLa
4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
5mLa
4f La
4f La

F 6.0f

4f Pa
7mArk
6nFla
4f Tex
4f Ky
6mKy
emlll

6.0f

3gla
3cla
3glLa
3glLa
3glLa
3clLa
3clLa
3cla

65
318
88
28
10
0
21

273
104
249
272
259
227

272

31
26
143
58
165
221

390
103
291
445

89

75

70
112
199

16
146
486

74
248
221

Md 50000

Bridgmohan
Lanerie C
Mena M
Theriot H
Leparoux J
Martin E M
Bourque C

Md 12500

Lovato A J
Albarado R
Saez G
TerryD M
Guerrero E
Patin J W
Brown M
Riquelme J
Zimmerman

Clm 12500

Jacinto J
Albarado R
Patin J W
Leparoux J
Theriot H
Agilar T
Riquelme J

Md 12500

Albarado R
Zimmerman
Jacinto J
Patin JW
Riquelme J
Agilar T
TerryD M
Lanerie C
Smith TR

Cim 25000

Zimmerman
Theriot H
Graham J
Martin E M
Castanon J
Lanerie C
Leparoux J

121
121
121
121
121
121
121

123
123
123
121
123
121
123
123
121

119
119
119
119
119
117
119

123
121
123
121
123
121
121
121
123

119
119
119
119
119
119
119

Alw 41000N1X

Albarado R
Bridgmohan
Lanerie C
Leparoux J
Zimmerman
Patin JW
Jacinto J
Theriot H

120
122
118
118
118
120
118
118

$23K

Asmussen St
Sacco Grego
Hawley Wesl
Autrey Cody
Stall Alber

Pessin Neil

Scherer Mer

$15K

Ducoing Stu
Leggio Fran
Gomez Jorge
Ladner Cedr
Alonzo Howa
Zenon Curle
Venable Ron
Morreale Ja
Savoie Sher

$19K

Thompson Mi
Nicks Ralph
Gregoire Pa
Habeeb Dons
Richards Co
Agilar Anth
Leonard Geo

$15K

Delahoussay
Journet The
Mouton Patr
Gilbert Bry
Taylor Dona
Agilar Anth
Zenon Charl
Mouton Enis
Melancon Fr

$30K

Flint Berna
Autrey Cody
Richard Chr
Necaise Ell
Thompson Mi
Wiggins Hal
Amoss Thom:

$41K

Amoss Thom:
Asmussen St
Meaux Willi
Stall Alber
Adams Rober
Mouton Patr
Mouton Patr
Burgess Mik

races

51
40
33
28
29
29
30

races

-_—
GNP W0

races

33
28
16
18
17
29

races
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1/4

23.2
22.0
22.3
24.0
24.3
24.3
24.3

1/4

22.8
22.9
23.2
23.0
24.3
24.2
22.6
23.5
241

1/4

245
241
23.6
24.6
23.3
24.7
24.7

1/4

23.3
22.8
23.7
23.8
22.6
23.2
23.8
23.4
24.0

1/4

22.2
221
224
21.6
221
23.7
24.8

1/4

21.6
224
235
21.8
22.2
22.8
22.6
224

12

47.0
47.0
46.6
48.0
48.7
49.2
48.7

12

46.6
471
48.1
48.2
48.6
49.0
47.6
48.0
48.7

1/2

48.7
48.2
471
48.8
47.0
48.9
49.2

1/2

47.6
47.7
48.7
48.6
47.8
48.3
49.0
49.8
48.9

12

454
45.6
45.8
45.2
45.5
47.8
48.7

1/2

44.6
46.8
46.6
45.6
46.0
46.5
47.0
46.1
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67.8
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Fin
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74.9
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Fin
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Fin
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77.3
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Fin

71.3
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72.9
73.3
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27
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40
23
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23
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$$

14
15
9
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7
13
10
9
12

$%

25
25
25
25
19
22
11

$%

14
8
7

10
7

13
9
9

16

$$

29
37
27
24
26
27
39

$%

38
22
23
14
12
18
1"
13
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M/L

5-2
7-2
9-2
5-1

121

8-1
15-1
20-1
12-1

M/L
5-1

6-1
10-1

M/L

5-2
9-2
6-1
6-1

8-1
20-1
6-1
20-1

ML
4-1

12-1
9-2

8-1
10-1
10-1
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7 3:25 485

Box Car Baby
Jane's Baby
Sativa

Diverse
Swamp Willow
Ultimate Event
Laughingly
Campy

Not Now

Over Under
Apache Plume
Licence to Dare
Jacks New Cat
Honey's Humor

8 3:55 4&UP

Mister Fusaichi
Curvature

Sea Gaze

True Resurgence
Coragil Cat

Fort Apache Star
Exton
Boonesborough
Defender's Word
Bye Yawl

9 4:26 4&UP

Storm Treasure
Winyah

Jazz Quest
Quench
Stonehouse
Princeton Hills
Avanti Avanti
Cosmic Kris
El Cumbres
Tepexpan

El Indy
Mulmur

10 4:57 48&UP

Swiss Reserve
Stew's Stone
Fast Fashion
Hallowed Heat
South Beach Boy
Tricky Slew
It's a Boy
Scion

Pure Oxygen
Schober Road
Broke Again
Soupofthday

F 1m1/16 T
4f Fla 33
4f Ky 53
4f Ky 77
4f Ky 23
4f Ky 439
4f Ky 64
4f Ky 7
4f Ky 35
4f Md 66
4f Ky 58
4f Ky 28
4f0Ont 6
4f Okl 276
4f Ky 43
1m40
4cKy 69
4gKy 6
4gKy 56
4gFla 114
4cKy 86
4gKy 16
5gFla 75
5gKy 19
4cKy 33
4cFla 50
imile T
5hKy 145
4cKy 6
4clll 61
4g0Ont 186
4clll 48
5glll 433
6hPa 20
6gKy 66
6hChi 306
6r Fla 123
4gKy 41
5g0Ont 6
6.0f
5gCal 25
7gCal 85
5hTex O
4gKy 72
6gFla 142
6gKy 25
9gFla 77
5gKy 310
4cKy 128
4gTex 57
8gKy 232
6gKy 193

Md Sp Wt 39k

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

Leparoux J
Castanon J
Husbands P
Albarado R
Zimmerman
Leparoux J
Patin J W
Lanerie C
Campbell J
Theriot H
Albarado R
Bridgmohan
Graham J
Zimmerman

Alw 40000N1X

Bridgmohan 119
Bourque C 119
PatinJW 119
AlbaradoR 119
Martin EM 119
LeparouxdJ 119
Lanerie C 119
Zimmerman 119
Theriot H 119
Jacinto J 119

OC 62k/N3X

Bridgmohan 119
Theriot H 119
AlbaradoR 119
Husbands P 119
Graham J 119
Saez G 119
Jacinto J 119
LeparouxdJ 119
Mena M 119
Patin J W 119
Lanerie C 119
GrahamJ 119

Cim 5000

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

Zimmerman
Meche C
Jacinto J
Theriot H
Patin J W
Meche L J
Lanerie C
Martin E M
Bourque C
Riquelme J
Castanon J
Lovato A J

www.racehorserunner.com

$39K

Proctor Tho
Bindner Wal
Casse Mark
Howard Neil
Proctor Tho
Frankel Rob
Thornbury J
Nicks Ralph
Frankel Rob
Stewart Dal

Carroll Dav

Pierce Malc

Murphy Paul
Springer Fr

$40K

Asmussen St
Stall Alber
Gabriel Leo
Carroll Jos
Geier Greg
Nicks Ralph
Thornbury J
Tomillo Tho
Petalino Jo
Kight James

$42K

Asmussen St
Nicks Ralph
Amoss Thom:
Pierce Malc
Broussard J
Gabriel Leo
Sacco Grego
Springer Fr
Stidham Mic
Gabriel Leo
Mouton Patr
Frostad Mar

$12K

Calhoun Wil
Bourgeois K
Zenon Jessi
Autrey Cody
Savoie Sher
Cuevas Delb
Robideaux L
Soileau Dia
Cuccia L Ja
Jones Danie
Delahoussay
Lewis Troy

races

6
10
11

N
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races

7
7
15
9
17
9
24
11
5
11

races

22
10
15
12
16
21
19
25
10
46
12
13

races

27
59
32
11
29
26
87
26
20
14
35
30

1/4

23.5
23.8
23.9
234
23.8
25.2
253
25.0
23.7
23.3
23.6
24.3
24.8
22.8

1/4

24.3
253
25.7
23.3
23.6
24.4
251
25.2
22.9
22.9

1/4

253
23.9
24.7
24.2
24.2
24.8
24.8
24.9
23.5
23.6
25.0
23.4

1/4

23.6
23.4
22.8
22.9
24.3
23.3
221
241
23.8
235
23.2
21.9

12

46.7
48.0
47.8
46.5
48.6
49.8
50.5
494
47.4
46.9
46.8
47.9
49.4
46.5

12

48.1
491
49.6
46.5
46.8
48.2
49.6
49.6
46.6
46.7

12

49.8
47.9
49.0
47.5
48.0
48.9
48.2
49.3
47.7
47.2
49.0
46.5

12

47.2
46.8
46.6
46.7
48.9
46.7
46.4
47.9
47.4
47.8
471
471

-~ A N_O0OW-W

]
(&)}

+
B WW20OONN T

o
(¢, I8

+
~
1

NN WOAONOW

1
N

- 01 O

Thursday, January 31, 2008

Fin
104.6
104.8
105.0
105.2
105.4
105.7
105.8
105.9
106.7
106.8
107.0
1071
107.5
109.1

Fin
101.2
101.2
101.3
102.0
102.8
102.9
103.1
103.2
103.3
104.5

Fin
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M/L

4-1
10-1
7-2
9-2
12-1
6-1
8-1
12-1
15-1
8-1
5-1
10-1
12-1
6-1

M/L

9-2
7-2
4-1
6-1

10-1

15-1

12-1
6-1

12-1

10-1

M/L

9-2
20-1
3-1
8-1
7-2
20-1
6-1
8-1
5-1
4-1
121
6-1

M/L

4-1
6-1
15-1
5-1
12-1
15-1
9-2
10-1
8-1
15-1
8-1
20-1



